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Tues 7th May 09:00 15:00 A Level Art 13

Wed 8th May 09:00 15:00 A Level Art 13

Thurs 9th May 09:00 15:00 A Level Art 13

Tues 14th May 08:50 10:50 A Level Business H431/01 13

Wed 15th May 13:00 14:00 CTEC PE Unit 3 -Sports Organisation 05827 13

Thurs 16th May 08:50 10:35 A Level Geography Component 1 A110810-1 13

Fri 17th May 08:50 10:50 A Level Psychology 7182/1 - Topics in Psychology 13

Mon 20th May 08:50 10:50 A Level Sociology 7192/1 - Education & Theory Methods 13

Mon 20th May 08;50 12:35 BTEC Health &Social Care Unit 431494H 13

Mon 20th May 13:00 15:00 A Level Media H409/01 - Media Messages 13

Tues 21st May 08:50 10:50 A Level Business H431/02 13

Wed 22nd May 08:50 10:50 A Level Psychology 7182/2 - Psychology in context 13

Wed 22nd May 13:00 14:30 A Level Further Maths - Core Pure Maths Paper 1  9FMO 01 13

Thurs 23rd May 08:50 11:20 A Level History H505 Y319 13

Thurs 23rd May 13:00 14:00 CTEC IT Unit 3 05839-  Cyber Security 13

Fri 24th May 08:50 10:50 A Level English Literature Component 1 A720U10-1 13

Fri 24th May 08:50 11:05 A Level Physics H556/01  - Modelling Physics 13

Mon 3rd June 08:50 10:50 A Level Geography Component 2 A110U20-1 13

Mon 3rd June 13:00 15:00 A Level Psychology 7182/3 - Issues & Options 13

Mon 3rd June 13:00 14:30 A Level Further Maths - Core Pure Maths Paper 2 9FM0 02 13

Tues 4th June 08:50 10:50 A Level Sociology 7192/2 - Topics in Sociology 13

Tues 4th June 13:00 15:00 A level Media H409/02 - Evolving Media 13

Tues 4th June 13:00 15:00 A Level Maths Paper 1 9MA0 01 13

Wed 5th June 08:50 10:50 A Level English Literature Component 2 13

Wed 5th June 13:00 15:30 A Level Product Design 7552/1 13

Wed 5th June 13:00 15:15 A Level Biology H420/01 - Biological Processes 13

Thurs 6th June 08:50 11:20 A Level Drama - Component 3 A690U30-1 13

Thurs 6th June 08:50 10;50 A Level Business H431/03 - Global Business Environment 13

Thurs 6th June 08:50 11:05 A level Physics  H556/02 - Exploring physics 13

Fri 7th June 13:00 14:30 A Level History H505 Y113 13

Mon 10th June 08:50 11:05 A Level Chemistry H432/01 13

Mon 10th June 08:50 10:50 A level RE H573/01 - Philosophy of Religion 13

Mon 10th June 13:00 15:15 A Level Geography Component 3  A110U30-1 13

Mon 10th June 13:00 15:30 A Level Computer Science H446/01 13

Tues 11th June 08:50 09:50 A Level History H505 Y213 13

Tues 11th June 13:00 15:00 A Level Sociology 7192/3 - Crime & Deviance 13 

Tues 11th June 13:00 15:00 A Level Maths paper 2 9MA0 02 13

Wed 12th June 08:50 10:20 A Level Product Product Design 7552/2 13

Fri 14th June 08:50 11:05 A Level Biology H420/02 - Biological Diversity 13

Fri 14th June 13:00 15:00 A Level English Literature Component 3 A7201U30-1 13

Mon 17th June 08:50 10:20 A level Physics H556/03 - Unified Physics 13

Mon 17th June 13:00 15:00 A level RE H573/02 - Religion & ethics 13

Tues 18th June 08:50 11:05 A Level Chemistry H432/02 13

Tues 18th June 13:00 15:30 A Level Computer Science H446/02 13

Wed 19th June 08:50 10:20 A Level Biology H420/03 - Unified Biology 13

Thurs 20th June 08:50 10:50 A level RE H573/03 - Developments in Christian Thoughts 13

Thurs 20th June 13:00 15:00 A Level Maths paper 39MA0/03 - Statistics & Mechanics 13

Fri 21st June 08:50 10:20 A Level Chemistry H432/03 13

Fri 21st June 13:00 14:30 A Level Further Maths 9FM0 /3D - Decision 3D 13

Mon 24th June 13:00 14:30 A Level Further Maths 9FMo /4D - Decision 4D 13


